Issuer
ISIN

Not awarded
Maturity Date

Participant

BANK OF GUYANA
GYGUBADAOBH7

500.00 (M)
24/04/2026

Account
Type

Auction Results
Auction 747_GYGUBADAOBH7
Auction Date 19/01/2026
Settlement 23/01/2026

28,100.00 (M)
0.00 (M)

Public Offering
Max Non-Competitive

Issue Date 23/01/2026

AccountNumber Bid Amount Awarded Amount

Bid Yield

Amount to be paid

Competitive Bids

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

12,000,000,000.00 12,000,000,000.00
500,000,000.00 500,000,000.00
500,000,000.00 500,000,000.00

10,000,000,000.00 10,000,000,000.00
4,600,000,000.00 4,600,000,000.00

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

11,967,180,000.00
498,632,500.00
498,632,500.00

9,972,650,000.00

4,587,419,000.00
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