

Auction Results
Auction 747_GYGUBADA0BH7
Auction Date 19/01/2026
Settlement 23/01/2026

Issuer	BANK OF GUYANA	Public Offering	28,100.00 (M)
ISIN	GYGUBADA0BH7	Max Non-Competitive	0.00 (M)
Not awarded	500.00 (M)	Issue Date	23/01/2026
Maturity Date	24/04/2026		

Participant	Account Type	AccountNumber	Bid Amount	Awarded Amount	Bid Yield	Awarded Yield	Amount to be paid
Competitive Bids							
	Own		12,000,000,000.00	12,000,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	11,967,180,000.00
	Own		500,000,000.00	500,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	498,632,500.00
	Own		500,000,000.00	500,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	498,632,500.00
	Own		10,000,000,000.00	10,000,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	9,972,650,000.00
	Own		4,600,000,000.00	4,600,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	4,587,419,000.00